Position Other Positions Held

Department Manager

Program Manager |

Program Manager |

Management Analyst

Associate Regional Planner

Assistant Regional Planner

Assistant Regional Planner

Intern

Intern

Special District

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Southern California Association
of Governments

Department

Sustainability

Sustainability

Sustainability

Sustainability

Sustainability

Sustainability

Sustainability

Sustainability

Sustainability

Total Wages

$157,179

$129,173

$99,341

$96,554

$87,024

$80,013

$75,967

$9,720

$5,130

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,878

$33,779

$30,591

$16,731

$14,706

$11,919

$13,781

$0

$0



