Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Manager		Southern California Association of Governments	Sustainability	\$157,179	\$24,878
Program Manager I		Southern California Association of Governments	Sustainability	\$129,173	\$33,779
Program Manager I		Southern California Association of Governments	Sustainability	\$99,341	\$30,591
Management Analyst		Southern California Association of Governments	Sustainability	\$96,554	\$16,731
Associate Regional Planner		Southern California Association of Governments	Sustainability	\$87,024	\$14,706
Assistant Regional Planner		Southern California Association of Governments	Sustainability	\$80,013	\$11,919
Assistant Regional Planner		Southern California Association of Governments	Sustainability	\$75,967	\$13,781
Intern		Southern California Association of Governments	Sustainability	\$9,720	\$0
Intern		Southern California Association of Governments	Sustainability	\$5,130	\$0